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MONTH | DATE & DAY THEME CLASS
APRIL 9.4.25 ( Wednesday) | Welcome Assembly: Unlock your Potential Literary Club
16.4.25 (Wednesday) | Never stop learning VA
22.4.25 (Tuesday) Mother Nature (Earth Day - April 22) IVB
23.4. 25 (Wednesday) | Read, Imagine & Create (World Book Day) A
29.4.25 (Tuesday) Try - Try again 11N:]
30.4.25 (Wednesday) | Fit & Fine : All the Time A
May 6.5.25 (Tuesday) Thank more, complaint less II'B
7.5.25 (Wednesday) Thank you Mom for everything: IA&IB
(Mother's Day - Second Sunday of May)
July 15.7.25 (Tuesday) My School, My Pride IV A+ UKG A
16.7.25 (Wednesday) | Emojis speak louder than words (World Emoji Day - July 17) | IV B + UKG B
22.7.25 (Tuesday) Parents our first teachers (Parents Day - July 27) A+ LKG A
23.7.25 (Wednesday) | Rainbow of fun 11 B + LKG B
29.7.25 (Tuesday) 'Stop, Wait, Go - Stay safe' Il A+ NURSERY
30.7.25 (Wednesday) | Learn from mistakes I B+ UKG A
August 5.8.25 (Tuesday) Good manners IA+UKGB
6.8.25 (Wednesday) [ Bond of Love (Rakshabandhan - August 9) | B+ LKG A
12.8.25 (Tuesday) Plastic free is the way to be IV A+ LKG B
13.8.25 (Wednesday) | Lessons from Krishna (Janmashtami - August 16) IV B + NURSERY
19.8.25 (Tuesday) Solar system Safari A+ UKG A
20.8.25 (Wednesday) | wonders of Science Il B+ UKG B
October 114.10.05 (Tuesday) | Diwali -The festival of lights IlA+LKG A
15.10.25 (Wednesday)| zero Hunger, Zero Waste (world Food Day - October 16) I B+ LKGB
28.10.25 (Tuesday) National Symbols | A+ NURSERY
29.10.25 (Wednesday) | Winter is here IB+UKGA
November |4.11.25 (Tuesday) Tales of wisdom IV A+ UKG B
11.11.25 (Tuesday) Stay Positive IVB + LKG A
12.11.25 (Wednesday) | Be Kind A +LKGB
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